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Fees Structure ( 2023-24)

Sr. No Nature of Fees Details _.zm_%mwm LILULIV,V | VILVILVIL IX,X Amw_%_.w& A ooM__M_aa

1 |Admission Fee (Only for New Students) 3,000.00 4,000.00 5,000.00 6,000.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

2 |1st Installment (01-07 April) 6,590.00 8,555.00 9,720.00 12,280.00 16,460.00 13,460.00

3  |2nd Installment (01-07 July) 4,395.00 5,700.00 6,485.00 8,190.00 10,975.00 8,970.00

4  |3rd Installment (01-07 September) 4,395.00 5,700.00 6,485.00 8,190.00 10,975.00 8,970.00

5 |4th Installment (01-07 November) 4,395.00 5,700.00 6,485.00 8,190.00 10,975.00 8,970.00

6 |5th Instaliment (01-07 January) 6,590.00 8,555.00 9,720.00 12,280.00 16,460.00 13,460.00

7 |Total Annual Fee 26,365.00 | 34,210.00 | 38,895.00 49,130.00 65,845.00 53,830.00

8 |One Month Fee 2,200.00 2,850.00 3,240.00 4,100.00 5,500.00 4,500.00
Note:-

1 Class 11 & 12 students can pay their fee on monthly basis with the permission of the Principal Sir

2 |Board Registration fee to be paid seperately in class 9th & 11th (Approx Rs. 750) along with Oct. Quarter fee

3 |Board Exam fee for Class 12 (Approx Rs 4,000) & for class 10(Approx Rs 1,800) to be paid seperately along with Oct Quarter Fee

4 |Transport fee will be charged seperately as per route (Rs 800/Rs 975/Rs 1150 per month) transport fee will be charged for 12 months

As per following schedule:-

0 to 3 KM Rs 800/PM
3to 7 KM Rs 975/PM
More than 7 KM Rs 1150/PM

5 _mo % discount in tatal fee for staff
6 10 % discount in total fee for 1st Real brother/sister on lower fee structure
7 20% discount in total fee for 2nd Real brother/sister on lower fee sturcture
8 50% discount in total fee for 3rd/4th Real brother/sister on lower fee structure
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